
TOWN OF WEST HARTFORD 
PRE-BID MEETING 

PORTABLE CLASSROOM DEMOLITION AT WHITING LANE E. S. 
BID #200033 

 SIGN-IN SHEET  
Friday, May 01, 2020 

RFI DEADLINE: Monday, May 4, 2020       Proj Mgr: Mike Longo, Facilities Mgr. 
ADDENDUM BY: Thursday, May 7, 2020 Arc/Eng:  Dave Stein, Silver Petrucelli+ 

NAME COMPANY E-MAIL PHONE # 
 
Tim Keegan 
 

John L. Simpson Co Timothy.d.keegan@gmail.com 
 
 

 
Alan Ricci 
 

Dyna Electric alan@dynaelectric.com 
 
 

 
Carl Hokans 

Dyna Electric 
 
 

carl@dynaelectric.com 
 
 

 
Tony Chiaravalloti 

BRD Builders 
 
 

TonyBRD@gmail.com 
  

 
 

 
Alex Rahsad 
 

Priority Construction mannitto@gopcsct.com 
 
 

 
Matt Annitto 
 

Priority Construction Svs mannitto@gopcsct.com 
 
 

 
Jerry Wilcox 

Wilcox Excavating Construction 
Company wilcoxexc@aol.com  

 
 
Nat Picco 
 

NAC Industries nacindustries@gmail.com  
 
 

 
Dave Pyers 

Enfield Builders 
 
 

dpyers@enfieldbuilders.com 
 
 

 
Frank Ettore 
 

Shoreline Restoration shorelinerestoration@comcast.net 
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NAME COMPANY E-MAIL PHONE # 

 
Tim Haverty 
 

E. J. Haverty tim@ejhaverty.com 
 

 
Dale Unsderfer 
 

Western Mass Demolition Corp daleu@wmdemocorp.com 
 

 
Ciro Parente 
 

T & T Electrical Contractors Inc cirop@tandtelectrical.com 
 

 
Thomas Catucci 
 

Ludlow Development tom@luclowllc.com 
 

 
Matthew Markese 
 

Hartford Abatement LLC Hartfordabatementllc@gmail.com 
 

 
Miguel Coppola 
 

Pelletier Construction Management miguelcoppola@gmail.com 
 

Larry Kurt Stamford Wrecking Company lkurt@demolitionservices.com  
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